MAKE - JYOTI  - REQUIRE FOR NEPTUNE EDGE ( TRION i ) GROUND FLOOR OFFICE 1 TO 9 CP FITTING 

WORK

Tax Details:  13,721.00 Material Amount :

2,469.78 

Loading / Unloading Amount:

Transport:  0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Other Charges 1

Other Charges 2

Tax Amount :

RUPEES SIXTEEN THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED NINETY-ONE ONLY

16191.00 Total Amount (INR):

Page 1 of 2

NEPTUNE CAMPUS, NEAR ATLANTIS HEIGHTS, DR.VIKRAM SARABHAI MARG, VADIWADI, VADODARA,GUJARAT-390007 

Ph.No.0265-2350630 39 Website www.neptunerealtygroup.com

PURCHASE ORDER

Description Unit Qty AmountTax RateSr No Disc %